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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Abderhalden Jim (2016) 10.00

+ Würth Maik (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Bachmann Remo (2016) 10.00

+ Hofstetter Stefan (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Chautems Yannick (2016) 10.00

+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 10.00

1 d Frei Livio (2015) 10.00
+ Haupt Silvan (2016) 10.00

1 e Geisser Adrian (2016) 10.00
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 10.00

1 f Gmür Raffael (2015) 10.00
+ Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 10.00

1 g Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 10.00
+ Loser Sämi (2016) 10.00

1 h Keller Timo (2015) 10.00
+ Bohl Marco (2015) 10.00

1 i Kuratli Florian (2016) 10.00
+ Kuster Noah (2015) 10.00

1 j Meier Andrin (2016) 10.00
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 10.00

1 k Moser Simon (2015) 10.00
+ Schnider Michael (2015) 10.00

1 l Ott Ruedi (2016) 10.00
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 10.00

1 m Räss Jano (2015) 10.00
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00

1 n Trümpi Robin (2015) 10.00
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00

1 o Waldburger Fabio (2015) 10.00
+ Jud Oliver (2016) 10.00

1 p Walser Simon (2016) 10.00
+ Fischer Tom (2016) 10.00

1 q Willener Finn (2015) 10.00
+ Bohl Thomas (2015) 10.00

1 a Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.75
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 b Beeli Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75

1 c Bischof Maurin (2016) 9.75
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 9.75

1 d Caduff Magnus (2015) 9.75
+ Müller Richi (2015) 9.75

1 e Egli Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Schnyder Florin (2015) 9.75

1 f Hellman Julius (2016) 9.75
+ Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 9.75

1 g Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Jordi Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 h Lütschg Jack (2015) 9.75
+ Willi Marin (2016) 9.75

1 i Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Kobler Nino (2015) 9.75

1 j Rungger Moreno (2015) 9.75
+ Pfleghart Reto (2016) 9.75

1 k Zwingli Dominik (2016) 9.75
+ Schefer Simon (2016) 9.75

2 a Bohl Roman (2015) 9.00
- Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 9.00

2 b Hässig Joel (2015) 9.00
- Udogu Uchenna (2015) 9.00

2 c Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 9.00
- Bohl Roman (2015) 9.00

2 d Udogu Uchenna (2015) 9.00
- Hässig Joel (2015) 9.00

3 a Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.75
o Meier Andrin (2016) 8.75

3 b Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.75
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.75

3 c Rüegg Silas (2015) 8.75
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.75

4 a April Janis (2015) 8.50
o Moser Simon (2015) 8.50

4 b Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50

4 c Bohl Marco (2015) 8.50
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50

4 d Bohl Thomas (2015) 8.50
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50

4 e Capeder Steven (2015) 8.50
o Ott Ruedi (2016) 8.50

4 f Eigenmann Linus (2015) 8.50
o Geisser Adrian (2016) 8.50

4 g Eisenhut Jan (2015) 8.50
o Bischof Maurin (2016) 8.50

4 h Fäh Curdin (2016) 8.50
o Chautems Yannick (2016) 8.50

4 i Fischer Tom (2016) 8.50
o Walser Simon (2016) 8.50

4 j Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.50
o Hellman Julius (2016) 8.50

4 k Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Trümpi Robin (2015) 8.50

4 l Haupt Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Frei Livio (2015) 8.50

4 m Höhener Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50

4 n Hofstetter Stefan (2016) 8.50
o Bachmann Remo (2016) 8.50

4 o Jordi Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50

4 p Jud Oliver (2016) 8.50
o Waldburger Fabio (2015) 8.50

4 q Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

4 r Kuster Noah (2015) 8.50
o Kuratli Florian (2016) 8.50

4 s Loser Sämi (2016) 8.50
o Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 8.50

4 t Müller Richi (2015) 8.50
o Caduff Magnus (2015) 8.50

4 u Schefer Simon (2016) 8.50
o Zwingli Dominik (2016) 8.50

4 v Schnider Michael (2015) 8.50
o Moser Simon (2015) 8.50

4 w Schnyder Florin (2015) 8.50
o Egli Jan (2015) 8.50

4 x Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 8.50
o Gmür Raffael (2015) 8.50

4 y Willi Marin (2016) 8.50
o Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50

4 z Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Adam Lars (2013) 10.00

+ Eberle Elia (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Beeli Mauro (2013) 10.00

+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Bohl Claudio (2014) 10.00

+ Udogu Chijioke (2013) 10.00

1 d Fäh Maurus (2014) 10.00
+ Brunner Christian (2013) 10.00

1 e Fischer Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 10.00

1 f Frei Kilian (2013) 10.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
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1 g Fürer Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

1 h Gwerder Werner (2013) 10.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 i Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 10.00

1 j Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Dario (2014) 10.00

1 k Kuratli Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Huber Djago (2013) 10.00

1 l Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00

1 m Räss Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00

1 n Ris Cyril (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 o Roth Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Brüschweiler Jack (2013) 10.00

1 p Rychen Gian (2014) 10.00
+ Mittelholzer Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 q Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 10.00

1 r Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00

1 s Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Eberle Nino (2013) 10.00

1 t Schnider Ruedi (2014) 10.00
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 10.00

1 u Schumacher Flurin (2013) 10.00
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

1 v Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00

1 w Waldburger Mauro (2014) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

1 x Willi Anian (2014) 10.00
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

1 a Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75

1 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 9.75
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 9.75

1 c König Philip (2014) 9.75
+ Giger Silvan (2014) 9.75

1 d Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
+ Good Jonas (2014) 9.75

1 e Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75
+ Singer Nico (2014) 9.75

1 f Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 g Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 9.75

1 h Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Bischof Jano (2014) 9.75

1 i Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Hermann Tim (2014) 9.75

1 j Wurzer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75

1 k Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.75
+ Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.75

2 a Koller Aurel (2013) 9.00
- Künzler Alex (2014) 9.00

2 b Künzler Alex (2014) 9.00
- Koller Aurel (2013) 9.00

2 c Pando Ilai (2014) 9.00
- Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.00

2 d Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.00
- Pando Ilai (2014) 9.00

3 a Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.75
o Frei Kilian (2013) 8.75

3 b Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.75
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.75

3 c Singer Nico (2014) 8.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.75

4 a Abderhalden Dario (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

4 b Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Waldburger Mauro (2014) 8.50

4 c Bischof Jano (2014) 8.50
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 d Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
o Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.50

4 e Brüschweiler Jack (2013) 8.50
o Roth Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 f Brunner Christian (2013) 8.50
o Fäh Maurus (2014) 8.50

4 g Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.50

4 h Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Gwerder Werner (2013) 8.50

4 i Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

4 j Eberle Elia (2014) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

4 k Eberle Nino (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

4 l Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

4 m Giger Silvan (2014) 8.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50

4 n Good Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

4 o Hermann Tim (2014) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

4 p Huber Djago (2013) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 q Hug Niculin (2014) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

4 r Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

4 s Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

4 t Langenegger Levio (2013) 8.50
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50

4 u Mittelholzer Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Rychen Gian (2014) 8.50

4 v Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Ris Cyril (2013) 8.50

4 w Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Schnider Ruedi (2014) 8.50

4 x Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50

4 y Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
o Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.50

4 z Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

4 aa Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

4 ab Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
o Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50

4 ac Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50
o Bohl Claudio (2014) 8.50

4 ad Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

4 ae Zellweger Tobia (2013) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

4 af Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00

+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00

+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00

+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

1 d Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00

1 e Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 10.00

1 f Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Luan (2012) 10.00

1 g Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00
+ Vetsch Tobias (2012) 10.00

1 h Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 i Notz Sandro (2012) 10.00
+ Weiler Robin (2012) 10.00
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1 j Tobler Nico (2012) 10.00
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Ammann Andri (2011) 9.75
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 9.75

1 b Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Blaser Levin (2011) 9.75

1 c Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Näf Damian (2012) 9.75

1 d Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75

1 e Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

1 f Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 g Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75
+ Bischof Luan (2012) 9.75

1 h Kobler Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75

1 i Lanicca Livio (2012) 9.75
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 j Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75

1 k Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.75

1 l Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75
+ Güttinger Leo (2011) 9.75

1 m Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 n Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Näf Linus (2012) 9.75

1 o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75

1 p Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75

1 q Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Urs (2011) 9.75

2 a Büsser Gian (2012) 9.00
- Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.00

2 b Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Büsser Gian (2012) 9.00

2 c Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.00
- Huber Leonardo (2011) 9.00

2 d Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.00
- Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.00

2 e Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.00
- Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.00

3 a Albin Manuel (2011) 8.75
- Marti Nino (2011) 8.75

3 b Fürer Janik (2012) 8.75
- Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.75

3 c Funke Mattia (2011) 8.75
- Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.75

3 d Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75
- Räss James (2011) 8.75

3 e Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.75
- Fürer Janik (2012) 8.75

3 f Huber Leonardo (2011) 8.75
- Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.75

3 g Marti Nino (2011) 8.75
- Albin Manuel (2011) 8.75

3 h Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.75
- Funke Mattia (2011) 8.75

3 i Noti Joel (2011) 8.75
- von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.75

3 j Räss James (2011) 8.75
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75

3 k von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.75
- Noti Joel (2011) 8.75

3 l Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.75
- Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.75

3 m Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.75
- Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.75

3 n Bischof Luan (2012) 8.75
o Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 8.75

3 o Roth Urs (2011) 8.75
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75

4 a Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

4 b Blaser Levin (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 c Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

4 d Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

4 e Güttinger Leo (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

4 f Hinnen Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Tobler Nico (2012) 8.50

4 g Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

4 h Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

4 i Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

4 j Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

4 k Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

4 l Näf Damian (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

4 m Näf Linus (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

4 n Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

4 o Oswald Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

4 p Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

4 q Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

4 r Schläpfer Luan (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

4 s Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

4 t Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 u Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50
o Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.50

4 v Vetsch Tobias (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

4 w Weiler Robin (2012) 8.50
o Notz Sandro (2012) 8.50

4 x Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

4 y Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Oberholzer Even (2010) 10.00

1 e Frei Jayden (2010) 10.00
+ Bischof Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 f Möhr Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Amrhein Pascal (2010) 10.00

1 g Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 h Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

1 i Roth Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 j Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 k Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Brändli Tom (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75

1 c Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Koch Remo (2010) 9.75

1 d Iten Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75
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1 e Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 f Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 g Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 h Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75

1 i Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Fürer Remo (2010) 9.75

1 j Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 k Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75

2 Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 9.00
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.00

3 a Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.75
- Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75

3 c Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.75
- Forrer David (2009) 8.75

3 d Forrer David (2009) 8.75
- Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.75

3 e Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
- Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.75

3 f Iten Rino (2009) 8.75
- Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.75

3 g Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.75
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75

3 h Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

3 i Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75
- Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.75

3 j Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75
- Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.75

3 k Vetsch Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Möhr Levin (2010) 8.75

3 l Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.75
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75

3 m Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.75
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

3 n Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.75
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.75

3 o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75

3 p Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

4 a Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 b Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

4 c Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

4 d Bischof Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

4 e Brägger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

4 f Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50

4 g Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

4 h Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

4 i Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

4 j Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

4 k Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50

4 l Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

4 m Oberholzer Even (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

4 n Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

4 o Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50

4 p Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

4 q Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50

4 r Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50


